RCDT300 Series
Residual Current Device Testers
DESCRIPTION
Standard test ranges
■ The RCDT300 series can perform DI, 1xI and 5xI tests on
RCDs rated at 30 mA, 100 mA, 300 mA and 500 mA on
general and selective (time delayed) RCDs. The RCDT320
can also test  RCDs rated at 10 mA and 1000 mA. All units

E.M.C.
In accordance with IEC61326 including amendment No.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item (Qty) Order Code
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300, 500 mA
RCDT310-EN-BS
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (BS1363) 6220-740
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                    RCDT320-EN-BS
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (BS 1363) 6220-740
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300, 500 mA
RCDT310-EN-AU
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112)
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                   RCDT320-EN-AU
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (AS/NZS 3112) 6220-790
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
Item (Qty) Order Code
RCDT310 RCD Tester 30, 100, 300,500 mA
RCDT310-EN-SC
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7) 6220-741
Test lead set and crocodile clips 6220-784
RCDT320 RCD Tester 10, 30, 100, 300, 500,
1000 mA                                                    RCDT320-EN-SC
Included Accessories
Mains plug test lead (CEE 7/7)
Test lead set and crocodile clips (2 wire) 6220-784
Optional Accessories for all RCDT’s